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2022 – 2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

 

FALL SEMESTER 2022 – August 22nd - DECEMBER 10th 
 

New Student Orientation TBD TBD 

Official Start of the Fall Term August 22 Monday 

Labor Day – Campus Closed September 5 Monday 

Thanksgiving – Campus Open Half Day November 23 Wednesday 

Thanksgiving Break – Campus Closed November 24 - 25 Thursday - Friday 

Final Exams December 5 - 10 Monday - Saturday 

Term Ends December 10 Saturday 

Grades Due December 19 Monday 

 
SPRING SEMESTER 2023 – JANUARY 9th – MAY 6th 

 
Campus Re-Opens January 3, 2022 Tuesday 

New Student Orientation TBD TBD 

Official Start of the Spring Term January 9 Monday 

Martin Luther King Day Observed – Campus Closed January 16 Monday 

Spring Break April 3 – 8 Monday - Saturday 

Good Friday and Easter Holiday – Campus Closed April 7 – April 10 Friday - Monday 

Final Exams May 2 - 7 Monday – Saturday 

Term Ends May 7 Saturday 

Grades Due May 15 Monday 

  

SUMMER SEMESTER 2023 – MAY 8th – AUGUST 19th  

 
Term Begins May 8 Monday 

Memorial Day Observed – Campus Closed May 29 Monday 

Juneteenth Observed – Campus Closed June 19 Monday 

Independence Day Observed – Campus Closed July 4 Tuesday 

Final Exams August 14 – 19 Monday - Saturday 

Term Ends August 19 Saturday 

Grades Due August 28 Monday 

 
 
 
 
March 2022, All dates are subject to change. 


